
WEGC Senior Report Meetings - Meeting Links 
Kia ora koutou 

This system is designed to keep a high volume of short online meetings to schedule. Teachers stay in their online 

meeting for the entire duration, and parents/caregivers join for the meeting time and then leave the meeting at the 

end. For each meeting: 

1.​ Find the teacher your meeting is with in the list below. 

2.​ Click on the meeting link a minute or two before the meeting time. 

3.​ A new window will open up. Remember to check your camera and microphone are enabled and then click 

“Ask to Join” 

 

Teacher name Email Meeting link 

Erica Adams erica.adams@wegc.school.nz https://meet.google.com/bvg-hcfd
-xqx 

Tim Atkins tim.atkins@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/wew-dxoj-dub 

Isabel Baker isabel.baker@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/vwp-vkuy-csh  

Jennie Besic jennie.besic@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/smb-pxzd-ndu 

Claire Bown claire.bown@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/zoc-wkhp-zji 

Anna Bradbury anna.bradbury@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/tgu-xiwk-hqc 

Edwin Bruce edwin.bruce@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/orm-xtdi-bjf 

Joe Buchanan joe.buchanan@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/dxu-rctz-yca 

Hamish Buddle hamish.buddle@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/ctf-kgwc-ewb 

Joanna Bulman joanna.bulman@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/nny-grjy-wua 

Caitlin Burns caitlin.burns@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/bwd-qmsu-bez 

Ant Burt ant.burt@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/cvc-gmej-qap 

Jane Campion jane.campion@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/gjf-obig-mid 

Alana Cockburn alana.cockburn@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/swq-nzpb-aot 

Rei Conaglen rei.conaglen@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/jbj-cvgu-zfa 

Tamsin Cregan tamsin.cregan@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/iti-gsht-fai 

Alice Domett Doyle alice.domett.doyle@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/xsp-pacf-wtm 

Prue Dreaver Stimpson prue.d.stimpson@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/ufc-gwbh-zux 

https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/12291
http://meet.google.com/wew-dxoj-dub
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/12796
http://meet.google.com/vwp-vkuy-csh
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/12294
http://meet.google.com/smb-pxzd-ndu
https://meet.google.com/zoc-wkhp-zji?hs=122&authuser=0
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/12295
https://meet.google.com/tgu-xiwk-hqc?hs=122&authuser=0
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/12296
http://meet.google.com/orm-xtdi-bjf
http://meet.google.com/dxu-rctz-yca
https://meet.google.com/ctf-kgwc-ewb?hs=122&authuser=0
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/12297
http://meet.google.com/nny-grjy-wua
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/12792
http://meet.google.com/bwd-qmsu-bez
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/13327
https://meet.google.com/cvc-gmej-qap
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/12300
http://meet.google.com/gjf-obig-mid
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/12303
https://meet.google.com/swq-nzpb-aot
http://meet.google.com/jbj-cvgu-zfa
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/12306
http://meet.google.com/iti-gsht-fai
https://meet.google.com/xsp-pacf-wtm?hs=122&authuser=0
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/12312
https://meet.google.com/ufc-gwbh-zux


Judy Dunkley judy.dunkley@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/mgb-hhqe-cff 

Carmen Gaffney carmen.gaffney@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/hvg-xzoc-kze 

Jakki Galloway jakki.galloway@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/hbv-brbv-hsp 

Meghan Gillard meghan.gillard@wegc.school.nz Absent 

Jacqueline Goble jacqueline.goble@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/pms-xvqr-bwy 

Sophie Golder sophie.golder@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/xdh-bxyx-nge  

Katherine Haines katherine.haines@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/vco-gjjo-yjy 

Laura Hannah laura.hannah@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/evk-cgwj-fwd 

Chris Hayward chris.hayward@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/uao-jpyc-zua 

Jess Hemmings jess.hemmings@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/bjw-bhac-ibk 

Karen Hu karen.hu@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/wtz-zauf-wxe 

Claire Hall claire.hall@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/mgy-cjwj-pzs 

Kathryn Hunt kathryn.hunt@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/xkx-hris-wnp 

Nadia Ioane-Iona nadia.ioaneiona@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/oro-sowg-zfc 

Penelope Isaac penelope.isaac@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/bde-jamf-izs  

Kate Judge kate.judge@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/usg-dmrk-vud 

Alex Karl alex.karl@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/rpf-wypt-ekv 

Aine Kennedy  aine.kennedy@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/cuj-mfrz-vyk 

Jabeena Khalique jabeena.khalique@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/gze-ayos-ada 

Georgia Kibblewhite georgia.kibblewhite@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/sah-zsub-qej 

Camielle King camielle.king@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/hri-vfpb-cuh 

Georgette Lampitt georgette.lampitt@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/wuk-zbjw-kqo  

Sum Leong sum.leong@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/dem-wkbi-msz 

Cathy Matthews cathy.matthews@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/njh-hsxf-peb 

Jason Megchelse jason.megchelse@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/xnr-fkvp-mxw 

Cecily Mills cecily.mills@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/ait-acfx-jmk 

Alexandra Misa alexandra.misa@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/aec-enqi-pgq 

https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/12315
http://meet.google.com/mgb-hhqe-cff
http://meet.google.com/hvg-xzoc-kze
http://meet.google.com/hbv-brbv-hsp
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/13347
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/12322
http://meet.google.com/pms-xvqr-bwy
http://meet.google.com/xdh-bxyx-nge
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/12324
https://meet.google.com/vco-gjjo-yjy
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/12325
http://meet.google.com/evk-cgwj-fwd
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/12326
http://meet.google.com/uao-jpyc-zua
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/12328
https://meet.google.com/bjw-bhac-ibk?hs=122&authuser=0
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/12330
http://meet.google.com/wtz-zauf-wxe
http://meet.google.com/mgy-cjwj-pzs
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/12332
http://meet.google.com/xkx-hris-wnp
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/12794
http://meet.google.com/oro-sowg-zfc
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/12334
http://meet.google.com/bde-jamf-izs
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/12337
https://meet.google.com/usg-dmrk-vud?hs=122&authuser=0
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/12338
http://meet.google.com/rpf-wypt-ekv
http://meet.google.com/cuj-mfrz-vyk
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/12340
http://meet.google.com/gze-ayos-ada
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/13348
https://meet.google.com/sah-zsub-qej?hs=122&authuser=0
http://meet.google.com/hri-vfpb-cuh
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/12343
http://meet.google.com/wuk-zbjw-kqo
http://meet.google.com/dem-wkbi-msz
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/12348
http://meet.google.com/njh-hsxf-peb
http://meet.google.com/xnr-fkvp-mxw
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/13346
http://meet.google.com/ait-acfx-jmk
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/13745
http://meet.google.com/aec-enqi-pgq


Roderick Misa roderick.misa@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/fzb-fben-shj 

Marie Moulin marie.moulin@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/hdh-syss-wre 

John-Paul Powley johnpaul.powley@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/zkc-rveb-htp 

Tūirirangi Renau tuu.renau@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/nmn-ebpi-ecq 

Mary Richards mary.richards@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/qqs-kdsx-fwa 

Michael Roberts michael.roberts@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/ffj-wuyg-wvh 

Hannah Scott hannah.scott@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/jhi-cqir-uwi 

Brianna See brianna.see@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/fkx-iihq-abj 

Keala Senek keala.senek@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/tky-qukq-pnz 

Paige Smith paige.smith@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/rgu-yhnf-cjo 

Briar Smith-Waddell briar.smithwaddell@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/xpv-uvuq-szd 

Craig Sole craig.sole@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/wif-wrvq-mcx 

Lucy Stevenson lucy.stevenson@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/fyb-wpke-tys 

Matt Titcombe matt.titcombe@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/cyf-gkqe-dfq 

Shelley Vaile shelley.vaile@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/zcw-vvnf-jxx 

Cam Verrall cam.verrall@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/ggt-xhev-rru 

Lucy Wardle lucy.wardle@wegc.school.nz Absent 

Julie Weir julie.weir@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/wjr-gavq-cru 

Anna Wilson anna.wilson@wegc.school.nz meet.google.com/mez-vczk-azc 

 

http://meet.google.com/fzb-fben-shj
https://meet.google.com/hdh-syss-wre?hs=122&authuser=0
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/12353
http://meet.google.com/zkc-rveb-htp
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/13328
http://meet.google.com/nmn-ebpi-ecq
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/12358
http://meet.google.com/qqs-kdsx-fwa
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/12359
http://meet.google.com/ffj-wuyg-wvh
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/12362
http://meet.google.com/jhi-cqir-uwi
http://meet.google.com/fkx-iihq-abj
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/12363
http://meet.google.com/tky-qukq-pnz
http://meet.google.com/rgu-yhnf-cjo
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/12365
http://meet.google.com/xpv-uvuq-szd
http://meet.google.com/wif-wrvq-mcx
http://meet.google.com/fyb-wpke-tys
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/12371
http://meet.google.com/cyf-gkqe-dfq
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/13325
https://meet.google.com/zcw-vvnf-jxx?hs=122&authuser=0
http://meet.google.com/ggt-xhev-rru
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/12375
https://parentinterviews.co.nz/app/teachers/12376
http://meet.google.com/wjr-gavq-cru
http://meet.google.com/mez-vczk-azc
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